Data sheet
Creation date March 12, 2024 12:57:56 PM CET
  Catalogue status 09.03.2024 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
IE-FC-IP-PWS/4ST Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany

User Documentation MAN IE GUIDE DE
MAN IE GUIDE EN
Designation key / Type key
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Brochures FL FIELDWIRING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
Data sheet
IE-FC-IP-PWS/4ST Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date March 12, 2024 12:57:56 PM CET
  Catalogue status 09.03.2024 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Dimensioned drawing
Data sheet
IE-FC-IP-PWS/4ST Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date March 12, 2024 12:57:56 PM CET
  Catalogue status 09.03.2024 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 5
Power sockets
  FrontCom® Vario integrates multiple functions in only
one single frame. The system is easy to install and
you can select from a wide range of data, signal and
power modules. In addition to being extremely compact,
FrontCom® Vario offers a number of unique product
features that will make your project planning and work
activities secure, fast and future-proof. Furthermore,
the FrontCom® Vario system has an attractive housing
design that, by the way, offers highest impact-resistance
and fully meets the requirements of IP 65 protection
class.
General ordering data
VersionType IE-FCI-PWS-EU
Order No. 1450740000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118255379
Qty. 1 pc(s).
FrontCom, Insert Power small, Socket connector, EU
VersionType IE-FCI-PWS-IT
Order No. 1450810000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118255720
Qty. 1 pc(s).
FrontCom, Insert Power small, Type L, Socket connector, IT, EU
Blank
  ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast
appearance.
Various types are available for devices from
manufacturers like Siemens, ABB, Beckhoff etc.
Advantages at a glance:
• Tags for universal usage, self-adhesive or clip-on tags,
depending on type
• For aligned equipment, e.g. circuit breakers, we supply
ESG markers for clipping onto tag rails
• Individual laser-quality printing according to
specifications